6500 PVC
DOUBLE HUNG
IMPACT
TDI-1069 -
EMK 11/12/15
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:

6. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS FULLY WELDED. SMALL JOINT SEAM
    SEALANT USED AT FIXED MEETING RAIL AND JAMB.
7. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION DH-6500.
8. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    X = OPERABLE SASH
9. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
      LOCATION.
10. EXTERNAL WEEP SLOT = 1/2 x 2-1/2" LOCATED 5" FROM BOTH
      ENDS.
MODEL 6500 SYSTEMS 1 AND 2
DOUBLE HUNG - LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
C
5
X
X
A
A
BB
D
5
41 1/8"
GLASS DLO
43 13/16"
MAX. UPPER SASH WIDTH
48"
MAX. UNIT WIDTH
49 1/4"
FLANGE WIDTH
73 1/4"
FLANGE
HEIGHT
72"
MAX
UNIT
HEIGHT
33 15/16"
MAX
UPPER
SASH
HEIGHT
34 15/16"
MAX
LOWER
SASH
HEIGHT
X
X
44 13/16"
MAX. LOWER SASH WIDTH
41 1/8"
GLASS DLO
31 3/8"
GLASS DLO
31 3/8"
GLASS DLO
SYSTEM 2
(CAR 138-560/138-1355)
9/29/2016
6500 PVC
DOUBLE HUNG
IMPACT
TDI-1069 -
EMK 11/12/15
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE:
1:2
SHEET
2 OF 5
 D
A